
I AQUATLÓ  JOVE DE CUNIT

CLASSIFICACIÓ PROVISIONAL

DorsalLloc Nom EQUIP CAT. Seg.3T.META Seg.2Seg.1

INM7019 0:05:31 0:00:000:12:561 LLAURADO VERNET, CESC 0:00:00C.N. REUS PLOMS

INM7032 0:05:16 0:00:000:13:072 EXPOSITO GONZALEZ, IKER 0:00:00C.N. BADALONA

INM7034 0:05:35 0:00:000:13:263 ROIG AGEA, NIL 0:00:00INDEPENDENT

CDM3202 0:05:53 0:00:000:13:304 CASTELLON RIBALTA, JAN 0:00:00CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40

INM7016 0:05:35 0:00:000:13:345 PEREZ FLORES, MARC 0:00:00L´3SCOLA SANT JUST

INM7025 0:05:27 0:00:000:13:506 ALCARAZ PEREZ, JOEL 0:00:00TRANSTRIATLON

CDM3205 0:05:49 0:00:000:14:337 ROYO CALAVERA, DAVID 0:00:00CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40

INM7029 0:06:15 0:00:000:14:378 VELASCO RAJO, MAX 0:00:00GAVA TRIATLO

INM7030 0:06:07 0:00:000:14:479 GONZALEZ GARRIGA, SERGI 0:00:00INDEPENDENT

INM7023 0:06:17 0:00:000:14:5210 SÁENZ DIAZ, LUCAS 0:00:00TRANSTRIATLON

INF7013 0:05:48 0:00:000:14:5211 ESTRADÉ MORAGAS, ABRIL 0:00:00L´3SCOLA SANT JUST

INM7033 0:06:41 0:00:000:14:5312 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, JOAN 0:00:00PRAT TRIATLO 1994

INF7012 0:06:07 0:00:000:15:0613 LÓPEZ ESTEVE, ARIADNA 0:00:00L´3SCOLA SANT JUST

INF7010 0:05:59 0:00:000:15:1814 CASTELLÀ NOGUÉ, MAR 0:00:00TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON

INF7009 0:06:05 0:00:000:15:2615 ABADAL GINESTA, JANA 0:00:00L´3SCOLA SANT JUST

CDM2446 0:06:56 0:00:000:15:2616 DURAN BAS, YAGO 0:00:00TRICBM-CALELLA

CDM3427 0:06:52 0:00:000:15:4417 PEREA FLORES, IGOR 0:00:00TRANSTRIATLON

INM7024 0:07:11 0:00:000:15:5118 CABALLERO MORÁN, SERGIO 0:00:00GAVA TRIATLO

CDM3802 0:06:26 0:00:000:15:5819 SOLE CALDUCH, ALBERT 0:00:00CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40

INF7014 0:07:03 0:00:000:16:0920 ONIEVA LLOBERA, ANNA 0:00:00CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40

INM7021 0:06:27 0:00:000:16:3121 FERRANDO SALARICH, VICTOR 0:00:00GAVA TRIATLO

CDF3231 0:06:18 0:00:000:16:4022 BRUGUERA LOPEZ, BERTA 0:00:00TRICBM-CALELLA

INM7028 0:06:32 0:00:000:16:5623 LÓPEZ GONZALEZ, ADRIA 0:00:00LLICENCIA DE DIA

CDF2729 0:05:51 0:00:000:16:5824 MUSTÉ DUEÑAS, ITZEL 0:00:00L´3SCOLA SANT JUST

INF7003 0:06:23 0:00:000:17:0625 SAENZ DIAZ, DUNA 0:00:00TRANSTRIATLON

CDM7002 0:07:57 0:00:000:17:2526 VALLS MORENO, AARON 0:00:00LLICENCIA DE DIA

CDF3816 0:07:01 0:00:000:17:3827 RIAL GIRIBALDI, FEDERICA 0:00:00TRANSTRIATLON

INM7027 0:07:03 0:00:000:17:4628 DE LA RUBIA ESTRADA, BIEL 0:00:00TRANSTRIATLON

INF7011 0:00:00 0:00:000:18:1529 MARTÍNEZ ESTEVE, GEORGINA 0:00:00TRANSTRIATLON

INF7007 0:07:12 0:00:000:18:3030 ROPERO ROMERO, MARIA 0:00:00C.E. ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA

INM7022 0:06:29 0:00:000:19:2331 ZURERA VIZUETE, KILIAN 0:00:00GAVA TRIATLO

INF7008 0:07:14 0:00:000:19:3432 PANIAGUA VIDAL, ALBA 0:00:00C.E. ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA

INF7006 0:07:12 0:00:000:19:4333 CABALLERO DOMINGUEZ, CARLOTA 0:00:00TRIATHLON VILARENC AQUA 
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Prueba 1

Prueba 2

Prueba 3

Jutge General:

DataDISTANCIES

Dorsal Nomb Cognom Nomb Equip/Club
Temps en 

bicicletaTemps 1

Temps 3 

ARRIVADKm/h.
P.

Temps 2ª 

Carrera

2ª PROVA1ª PROVA 3ª PROVA

P. P.

Temps 2 

Arrivada 

bicicleta

 CATEGORIA: CDM

3202 0:05:53 0:00:00 0:13:301 JAN CASTELLON RIBALTA 0:00:009 0 0#ErroCLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:00:00

3205 0:05:49 0:00:00 0:14:332 DAVID ROYO CALAVERA 0:00:007 0 0#ErroCLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:00:00

2446 0:06:56 0:00:00 0:15:263 YAGO DURAN BAS 0:00:0024 0 0#ErroTRICBM-CALELLA 0:00:00

3427 0:06:52 0:00:00 0:15:444 IGOR PEREA FLORES 0:00:0023 0 0#ErroTRANSTRIATLON 0:00:00

3802 0:06:26 0:00:00 0:15:585 ALBERT SOLE CALDUCH 0:00:0018 0 0#ErroCLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:00:00

7002 0:07:57 0:00:00 0:17:256 AARON VALLS MORENO 0:00:0032 0 0#ErroLLICENCIA DE DIA 0:00:00

 CATEGORIA: INM

7019 0:05:31 0:00:00 0:12:561 CESC LLAURADO VERNET 0:00:003 0 0#ErroC.N. REUS PLOMS 0:00:00

7032 0:05:16 0:00:00 0:13:072 IKER EXPOSITO GONZALEZ 0:00:001 0 0#ErroC.N. BADALONA 0:00:00

7034 0:05:35 0:00:00 0:13:263 NIL ROIG AGEA 0:00:004 0 0#ErroINDEPENDENT 0:00:00

7016 0:05:35 0:00:00 0:13:344 MARC PEREZ FLORES 0:00:005 0 0#ErroL´3SCOLA SANT JUST 0:00:00

7025 0:05:27 0:00:00 0:13:505 JOEL ALCARAZ PEREZ 0:00:002 0 0#ErroTRANSTRIATLON 0:00:00

7029 0:06:15 0:00:00 0:14:376 MAX VELASCO RAJO 0:00:0014 0 0#ErroGAVA TRIATLO 0:00:00

7030 0:06:07 0:00:00 0:14:477 SERGI GONZALEZ GARRIGA 0:00:0013 0 0#ErroINDEPENDENT 0:00:00

7023 0:06:17 0:00:00 0:14:528 LUCAS SÁENZ DIAZ 0:00:0015 0 0#ErroTRANSTRIATLON 0:00:00

7033 0:06:41 0:00:00 0:14:539 JOAN SALOMON PAGESPETIT 0:00:0022 0 0#ErroPRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:00:00

7024 0:07:11 0:00:00 0:15:5110 SERGIO CABALLERO MORÁN 0:00:0028 0 0#ErroGAVA TRIATLO 0:00:00

7021 0:06:27 0:00:00 0:16:3111 VICTOR FERRANDO SALARICH 0:00:0019 0 0#ErroGAVA TRIATLO 0:00:00

7028 0:06:32 0:00:00 0:16:5612 ADRIA LÓPEZ GONZALEZ 0:00:0021 0 0#ErroLLICENCIA DE DIA 0:00:00

7027 0:07:03 0:00:00 0:17:4613 BIEL DE LA RUBIA ESTRADA 0:00:0026 0 0#ErroTRANSTRIATLON 0:00:00

7022 0:06:29 0:00:00 0:19:2314 KILIAN ZURERA VIZUETE 0:00:0020 0 0#ErroGAVA TRIATLO 0:00:00
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 CATEGORIA: CDF

3231 0:06:18 0:00:00 0:16:401 BERTA BRUGUERA LOPEZ 0:00:0016 0 0#ErroTRICBM-CALELLA 0:00:00

2729 0:05:51 0:00:00 0:16:582 ITZEL MUSTÉ DUEÑAS 0:00:008 0 0#ErroL´3SCOLA SANT JUST 0:00:00

3816 0:07:01 0:00:00 0:17:383 FEDERICA RIAL GIRIBALDI 0:00:0025 0 0#ErroTRANSTRIATLON 0:00:00

 CATEGORIA: INF

7013 0:05:48 0:00:00 0:14:521 ABRIL ESTRADÉ MORAGAS 0:00:006 0 0#ErroL´3SCOLA SANT JUST 0:00:00

7012 0:06:07 0:00:00 0:15:062 ARIADNA LÓPEZ ESTEVE 0:00:0012 0 0#ErroL´3SCOLA SANT JUST 0:00:00

7010 0:05:59 0:00:00 0:15:183 MAR CASTELLÀ NOGUÉ 0:00:0010 0 0#ErroTEAM CALELLA TRIATHL 0:00:00

7009 0:06:05 0:00:00 0:15:264 JANA ABADAL GINESTA 0:00:0011 0 0#ErroL´3SCOLA SANT JUST 0:00:00

7014 0:07:03 0:00:00 0:16:095 ANNA ONIEVA LLOBERA 0:00:0027 0 0#ErroCLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:00:00

7003 0:06:23 0:00:00 0:17:066 DUNA SAENZ DIAZ 0:00:0017 0 0#ErroTRANSTRIATLON 0:00:00

7011 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:18:157 GEORGINA MARTÍNEZ ESTEVE 0:00:000 0 0#ErroTRANSTRIATLON

7007 0:07:12 0:00:00 0:18:308 MARIA ROPERO ROMERO 0:00:0030 0 0#ErroC.E. ESCOLA FES TRI TIA 0:00:00

7008 0:07:14 0:00:00 0:19:349 ALBA PANIAGUA VIDAL 0:00:0031 0 0#ErroC.E. ESCOLA FES TRI TIA 0:00:00

7006 0:07:12 0:00:00 0:19:4310 CARLOTA CABALLERO DOMINGUEZ 0:00:0029 0 0#ErroTRIATHLON VILARENC A 0:00:00



CLASSIFICACIÓ PER CLUBS

I AQUATLÓ  JOVE DE CUNIT

FEMENÍ
L´3SCOLA SANT JUST1 0:45:24

ABRIL ESTRADÉ MORAGAS 0:14:521

ARIADNA LÓPEZ ESTEVE 0:15:062

JANA ABADAL GINESTA 0:15:263

TRANSTRIATLON2 0:52:59

DUNA SAENZ DIAZ 0:17:061

FEDERICA RIAL GIRIBALDI 0:17:382

GEORGINA MARTÍNEZ ESTEVE 0:18:153

MASCULÍ
CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.401 0:44:01

JAN CASTELLON RIBALTA 0:13:301

DAVID ROYO CALAVERA 0:14:332

ALBERT SOLE CALDUCH 0:15:583

TRANSTRIATLON2 0:44:26

JOEL ALCARAZ PEREZ 0:13:501

LUCAS SÁENZ DIAZ 0:14:522

IGOR PEREA FLORES 0:15:443

GAVA TRIATLO3 0:46:59

MAX VELASCO RAJO 0:14:371

SERGIO CABALLERO MORÁN 0:15:512

VICTOR FERRANDO SALARICH 0:16:313
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